Features
Metal film resistor  with high stability and high reliability.
 Avaible with the tolerance of 0.5%, 1.0%, 2.0%, 5.0%.
Power Rating
Rated Voltage:  P R   (P=Rated power (W), R=Nominal resistance( ))  Rated Voltage shall be either the calculated rated voltage
 or Max. Working Voltage whichever less.
D ( 0.5%) is available in the range of 100  100k  (All size available)
Derating Curve

Body Color : Brown
Marking : Stamping
Model Designation
RTH   1   C3   100   A
0.05 0.1 0.25 0.5 1 2, 5
W V V
 25 50 100k 50 100k 50 100k 50 100k 50 100k
 50 50 100k 50 100k 50 150k 50 150k
100 50 100k 50 150k 10 400k 10 400k
 25 50 300k 50 300k 30 500k 30 500k 30 500k
 50 50 300k 30 500k 20 600k 20 600k
100 30 500k 20 600k 10 600k 10 600k
 25 50 500k 50 1M 30 1M 30 1M 30 1M
 50 50 1M 30 1M 20 1.5M 20 1.5M
100 30 1M 20 1.5M 10 2M 10 2M
 25 50 1M 50 1.5M 30 1.5M 30 1.5M 30 1.5M
 50 50 1.5M 30 1.5M 20 1.8M 20 1.8M
100 30 1.5M 20 1.8M 10 3M 10 3M
 25 50 1M 50 1.5M 30 1.5M 30 1.5M 30 1.5M
 50 50 1.5M 30 1.5M 20 1.8M 20 1.8M
100 30 1.5M 20 1.8M 10 3M 10 3M
T.C.R.
Rated
Ambient
Temp.
Operat ing
Temp.
Range
Model No.
Resistance Range ( )Power
Rating
Max.
Working
Voltage
Max.
Overload
Voltage
10005001.0  RTH 1
RTH1/2 0.5  500 1000
55
175
125
RTH1/8 0.125 250 500
6003000.25 RTH1/4
RTH1/10 0.1  200 400
l d
+0.3 +0.5
-1.0 -1.0
+1.0
- 0
+0.6 +1.5
-0.5 - 0
+2.4 +1.7
-0.6 -0.2
+2.4 +1.7
-0.6 -0.2 38 3
0.65 0.05
0.65 0.05
0.65 0.05
0.8 0.05
0.8 0.05
38 3
38 3
38 3
38 36.4
6.4
RTH 1/ 8 9.5±0.5 3.2
RTH 1/ 2
RTH  1
19.1
19.1